SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITYOF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI (ASSAM) - 781032

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. 3RD PROFESSIONAL OLD COURSE SUPPLEMENTARY

APPEARED : 13

SI No

10

1

12

13

Roll

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

No

02797

03137

03146

03153

03156

03158

03159

03160

03161

03163

03172

03173

04910

Saiful Islam Bhuyan

Abu Md. Abdul Kalam

Biswaijit Mog

Joyson Singnar

Lalrinmawii

Marylyn Nempui Ruolngul

Md. Azharul Islam

Md. Mominur Islam Akand

Zakir Hussain Tapadar

Niren Daimary

Sourabh Mazumder

Subhradeep Das

Md. Nurul Islam

SSUHS/205/2011/EX/3734 02 November 2016

EXAMINATION, AUGUST, 2016

PASSED : 10
Result

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Pass

Fail Fail in Shalakya Tantra, Kaumarbhritya

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Prasuti Tantra & Stri Roga, Shalakya Tantra

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Shalya Tantra, Prasuti Tantra & Stri Roga, Shalakya Tantra,
Kaumarbhritya

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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